Certificated Insurance Statement

CN January 1, 2025 — December 31, 2025

2270

VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE
Pacific Educators Term Life

2271
2410
2035
3100

3270
3051

1530
1540

3045
3060
3070

2420

Pacific Educators Life
Minnesota Supplemental Life
Standard Life and/or Disability

Texas Life
VOLUNTARY DISABILITY INSURANCE

Pacific Educators Disability

American Fidelity Disability

SECTION 125 — PRE-TAX PLANS

Medical Reimbursement Flexible Spending Plan
Dependent Daycare Flexible Spending Plan

American Fidelity Hospital Plan

American Fidelity Accident Plan
American Fidelity Cancer Plan

DISTRICT CONTRIBUTION

$1,000 Employee or Waived

$1,075 Two-Party or Employee/Child(ren)
$1,200 Family

TOTAL
DISTRICT CONTRIBUTION

NAME: ID#
DOB: DOH:
Emp +
MEDICAL PLANS Employee Two-Party Child(ren) Family Employee District

1320 Kaiser $20 $1,051.20 S$2,214.00 $2,026.80 $2,841.60
1330 Kaiser $30 $1,018.80 S$2,154.00 $1,978.80 $2,757.60
1210 UHC HMO Harmony HMO $930.00 $1,879.00 $1,774.00 $2,686.00
1220 UHC HMO Alliance $20

/Advantage HMO* $1,067.00 $2,157.00 $2,037.00 $3,085.00
1230 UHC HMO Full Network $1,119.00 $2,264.00 $2,138.00 $3,237.00
1235 UHC Journey

Advantage/Alliance (HRA)* $690.00 $1,389.00 $1,311.00 $1,983.00
1240 UHC ADV/Alliance $500 Ded *  $804.00  $1,613.00 $1,523.00 $2,300.00
1250 UHCPPO $1,510.00 $3,044.00 $2,830.00 $4,360.00

DENTAL PLANS
1300 Delta Dental HMO $28.36 $52.57 $52.94 $76.28
1310 Delta Dental PPO $61.86 $115.39 $114.68 $171.35

VISION PLANS
1350 EYEMED $7.08 $14.20 N/A $18.26

*Advantage networks are for 2025 only.
TENTHLY DEDUCTION (SKIPS JULY-AUG.)

DISTRICT PAID LIFE INSURANCE
Minnesota Life (DIST/$5.g7) - $45,000




