

Certificated Insurance Statement January 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025

NAME: ID# DOB: DOH:

J 0 D.			DOII.	F			
	MEDICAL PLANS	Employee	Two-Party	Emp + Child(ren)	Family	Employee	Distric
1320	Kaiser \$20	\$1,051.20	\$2,214.00	\$2,026.80	\$2,841.60	Lilipioyee	Distric
1330	Kaiser \$30	\$1,031.20	\$2,214.00	\$1,978.80	\$2,757.60		
1210	UHC HMO Harmony HMO	\$930.00	\$1,879.00	\$1,774.00	\$2,686.00		
1220	UHC HMO Alliance \$20	γ 550.00	71,075.00	71,774.00	72,000.00		
	/Advantage HMO*	\$1,067.00	\$2,157.00	\$2,037.00	\$3,085.00		
1230	UHC HMO Full Network	\$1,119.00	\$2,264.00	\$2,138.00	\$3,237.00		
1235	UHC Journey	, ,	, ,	, ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Advantage/Alliance (HRA)*	\$690.00	\$1,389.00	\$1,311.00	\$1,983.00		
1240	UHC ADV/Alliance \$500 Ded *	\$804.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,523.00	\$2,300.00		
1250	UHC PPO	\$1,510.00	\$3,044.00	\$2,830.00	\$4,360.00		
	DENTAL PLANS						
1300	Delta Dental HMO	\$28.36	\$52.57	\$52.94	\$76.28		
1310	Delta Dental PPO	\$61.86	\$115.39	\$114.68	\$171.35		
	VISION PLANS						
1350	EYEMED	\$7.08	\$14.20	N/A	\$18.26		
	VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE				-		
2270	Pacific Educators Term Life						
2271	Pacific Educators Life						
2410	Minnesota Supplemental Life						
2035	Standard Life and/or Disability						
3100	Texas Life						
	VOLUNTARY DISABILITY INSU	RANCE					
3270	Pacific Educators Disability						
3051	American Fidelity Disability						
	SECTION 125 - PRE-TAX PLAN	<u>s</u>					
1530	Medical Reimbursement Flexik	ole Spending	Plan				
1540	Dependent Daycare Flexible Sp	ending Plan					
3045	American Fidelity Hospital Plar	า					
3060	American Fidelity Accident Pla	n					
3070	American Fidelity Cancer Plan						
	DISTRICT CONTRIBUTION						
	\$1,000 Employee or Waived						
	\$1,075 Two-Party or Employee	e/Child(ren)					
	\$1,200 Family						
				T	OTAL		
				DISTRICT COI	NTRIBUTION		
	*Advantage networks are for	-	ITHIV DEDUC	TION (CIVIDS "	IIV AUG \		
			ITHLY DEDUC	TION (SKIPS JU	JLY-AUG.)		
2422	DISTRICT PAID LIFE INSURANCE	='					
2420	Minnesota Life (DIST/\$5.27) - \$	45,000					